Evolve Beauty Treatment Price List

Facial Care

Advanced Facial (level 3)
Eve Taylor Facial

Eyelash & Eyebrow Treatments

A Skin Test is Required 48 Hours Prior to Treatment

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Lash & Brow Tint

Eyebrow Shape Tweezers or Wax
Lash & Brow Tint & Eyebrow Shape

Hand and Foot Care

Manicure

Luxury Manicure

Gel Polish

Gel Polish Removal

Gel Polish Removal & Repaint
Pedicure

Luxury Pedicure

Waxing

Full Leg including Bikini Line
Half Leg

Under Arm

Bikini Line

Lip or Chin

Eyebrow

Spa Treatments

Full Body Massage
Back Massage

E-mail evolve-eastbourne@escg.ac.uk
Telephone 030 300 39800

£20.00
£14.00

£6.00
£5.00
£8.00
£5.00
£12.00

£7.00
£9.00
£12.00
£5.00
£16.00
£10.00
£12.00

£12.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

£18.00
£12.00
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